IPS-M12 Series
Mating cable and plug assemblies are available - see datasheet M12 Cable Set Series
The electronics incorporate a microprocessor based amplifier, requiring no adjusting and giving
stable electronics, especially industrial applications..
The IPS-M12 series is suitable for use in a wide range of industrial applications.  The probe uses a
piezo-resistive ceramic sensor, giving excellent media compatibility within a stainless steel housing
Each device is temperature compensated, calibrated and supplied with a traceable serial number
and calibration data.*

© 2020 Cynergy3 Components, All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.
Cynergy3 Components Ltd. 7 Cobham Road, Ferndown Industrial Estate, Wimborne, Dorset, BH21 7PE, United Kingdom
Telephone: +44 (0)1202 897969     Email: c3w_sales@sensata.com
ISO9001C ER T I F I ED
cynergy3-ips-m12-v2
IPS-M12 Series
Industrial Pressure Sensor - Ceramic - with M12 4-Pin Connector
Mechanical Dimensions
Part Number Pressure Rating Output
IPS-G1000-5M12 0 - 1 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G1000-6M12 0 - 1 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G6000-5M12 0 - 6 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G6000-6M12 0 - 6 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-GM1P9-5M12 -1 to +9 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-GM1P9-6M12 -1 to +9 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G1002-5M12 0 - 10 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G1002-6M12 0 - 10 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G1602-5M12 0 - 16 bar G 4-20mA
IPS-G1602-6M12 0 - 16 bar G 0-5V
IPS-C0184-5M12 -1 to +24 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-C0184-6M12 -1 to +24 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G2502-5M12 0 - 25 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G2502-6M12 0 - 25 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G4002-5M12 0 - 40 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G4002-6M12 0 - 40 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G1003-5M12 0 - 100 Bar SG* 4 - 20mA
IPS-G1003-6M12 0 - 100 Bar SG* 0 - 5V
IPS-G2503-5M12 0 - 250 Bar SG* 4 - 20mA
IPS-G2503-6M12 0 - 250 Bar SG* 0 - 5V
IPS-G4003-5M12 0 - 400 Bar SG* 4 - 20mA
IPS-G4003-6M12 0 - 400 Bar SG* 0 - 5V
* sealed gauge
© 2020 Cynergy3 Components, All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.
ISO9001C ER T I F I ED